Pharmaceutical Injections

Leading 100% Export Oriented Unit of wepox 4000 injection, rabies vaccine ip, cordarone injection 3ml, fragmin 5000 injection, fragmin 2500 injection and febutop 40 tablet from Nagpur.

Wepox 4000 Injection

₹ 15,000 /Piece Get Latest Price

Product Brochure
Strength4000 IU
Prescription/Non prescriptionNon prescription
BrandWepox 4000 Injection
CompositionRecombinant Human Erythropoietin Alfa (4000IU)
TreatmentTreatment of Anemia due to chronic kidney disease
Shelf life2 YEAR
Country of OriginMade in India

Minimum order quantity: 1 Piece

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONWepox 4000 Injection is a medicine that helps your bone marrow to produce more red blood cells. It is used to treat a type of anemia caused by kidney disease. It is also used to treat anemia caused by cancer chemotherapy and by taking medicines to treat HIV.

Wepox 4000 Injection is given by injection either under the skin or into a vein which will be decided by your doctor. Usually, the injections are given by a nurse or doctor. The dose depends on your body weight and the cause of your anemia. Iron supplements both before and during treatment may make this treatment more effective. Wepox 4000 Injection needs to be stored in a fridge but used at room temperature.

The most common side effects of taking this medicine include nausea, vomiting, fever, and increased blood pressure. It may also cause flu-like symptoms such as headache, tiredness, dizziness and aches and pains. These side effects are most common at the start of treatment but if they persist your doctor may be able to suggest ways of preventing or reducing them. Tell your doctor straight away if you get any serious side effects, including seizures (fits). Sometimes this medicine can cause serious blood clots that need urgent medical attention.

Before using Wepox 4000 Injection you should tell your doctor if you have uncontrolled high blood pressure, heart disease, or gout (disease of joint pain). You should also tell him/her what other medicines you are taking in case they affect this treatment. Your blood pressure should be checked often during this treatment by you or your doctor. You may also need other regular medical tests to be sure this medicine is not causing harmful effects. It is not known whether this medicine will harm an unborn baby. Tell your doctor if you are pregnant, plan to become pregnant, or are breastfeeding.USES OF WEPOX INJECTION

  • Treatment of Anemia due to chronic kidney disease
  • Treatment of Anemia due to cancer chemotherapy
BENEFITS OF WEPOX INJECTIONIn Treatment of Anemia due to chronic kidney diseaseWepox 4000 Injection is a man-made protein that helps your bone marrow to produce more red blood cells. It is used to treat anemia which is caused by kidney disease in adults and children who are on dialysis. Anemia is a condition where your body does not have enough red blood cells to carry oxygen around your body. This medicine helps reduce weakness and tiredness that you may be experiencing due to anemia. The injection is usually given by a doctor after a dialysis treatment.

Rabies Vaccine Ip

₹ 500 /Pack Get Latest Price

Packaging Size1 Vail
Prescription/Non prescriptionNon prescription
FormInjection
BrandRabipur
Packaging TypeBox
Manufacture ByGSK

This Consumer Medicine Information (CMI) is intended for persons living in Australia. RABIPUR (Rab-ee-per) Inactivated Rabies Virus Vaccine Consumer Medicine Information What is in this leaflet This leaflet answers some common questions about RABIPUR (Inactivated Rabies Virus Vaccine). It does not contain all the available information. It does not take the place of talking to your doctor or pharmacist. All medicines, including vaccines, have risks and benefits. Your doctor has weighed the risks of you or your child having RABIPUR against the benefits they expect it will have. If you have any concerns about this vaccine, ask your doctor, nurse or pharmacist. Keep this leaflet. You may need to read it again. What RABIPUR is used for RABIPUR is a vaccine used to help prevent rabies infection in people who either have been, or are at risk of being bitten, licked or scratched by an animal infected with rabies virus. Rabies is a very serious infection. The rabies virus attacks the nerves and the brain. Rabies infection can be fatal if not treated as early as possible. How it works RABIPUR works by causing your body to protect itself against rabies. The body makes substances that fight the rabies virus. They are called antibodies and circulate in the blood. If the rabies virus gets into someone who has been vaccinated against rabies, the antibodies kill the virus before it can cause damage. After vaccination your body takes several weeks to develop enough antibodies to successfully fight rabies. For vaccination against rabies you need a course of 3 to 5 injections. After this course, most people produce enough antibodies against rabies. However, as with all vaccines, 100% protection cannot be guaranteed. Further booster injections of rabies vaccine may be needed every few years to ensure enough antibodies are present. The vaccine will not give you or your child rabies. The chance of a severe reaction from RABIPUR is very small, but the risks from not being vaccinated against rabies may be very serious.

Cordarone Injection 3ml

₹ 63 /Pack Get Latest Price

Strength150 mg
Packaging Size3 ml
Packaging TypeVial
ManufacturerSanofi India Ltd
BrandSanofi India Ltd
Usage / ApplicationHospital
Shelf Life2 years
shipping charges@ 35 usd (upto 40 box)
compositionAmiodarone (150mg)
Country of OriginMade in India

Minimum order quantity: 1 Pack

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONCordarone Injection 3ml is used to treat various types of serious irregular heartbeat (arrhythmia) such as fibrillation and tachycardia (increased heart rate). It is an anti-arrhythmic type of medicine which rapidly restores your heart to a steady and regular rhythm.

Cordarone Injection 3ml is given by a slow drip (infusion) into a vein under the supervision of a doctor. Continuous monitoring of blood pressure and heart rate may be needed while this medicine is administered. It is important that you keep having the injections until your doctor decides it is safe to stop them. After this, your doctor may prescribe tablets instead of the injection. If you stop taking this medicine, you may get dangerous uneven heartbeats, which can be life-threatening.

The most common side effects of this medicine include decreased blood pressure (hypotension), decreased heart rate (bradycardia), blurred vision, and application site reaction(pain, itching, and skin redness). This medicine can also cause problems with your liver, lungs, nerves, and thyroid gland. Ask your doctor what signs to look out for and report any symptoms you have. This medicine takes a long time to get cleared from the body. You may continue to have side effects after you stop using it. Ask your doctor about ways to prevent or reduce them.USES OF CORDARONE INJECTION

  • Arrhythmia
BENEFITS OF CORDARONE INJECTIONIn ArrhythmiaCordarone Injection 3ml belongs to a group of medicines called anti-arrhythmics. It works by blocking abnormal electrical signals in the heart. This helps control the uneven beating of your heart and helps it to beat normally. It is normally only given by injection in a hospital when a fast response is needed or when tablets have not worked or cannot be given. This medicine thus prevents serious health problems that can sometimes be fatal and reduces your risk of death.

Fragmin 5000 Injection

₹ 730 /Piece Get Latest Price

Strength5000 IU
Pack Size0.2 ml
Pack TypeVial
Prescription/Non PrescriptionNon Prescription
Brand NameFragmin 5000IU Injection
ManufacturerPfizer Ltd
UsagesTo prevent and treat blood clots in the veins
SHIPPING CHARGES@ 35 USD (UPTO 40 BOX)

Minimum order quantity: 1 Piece

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONFragmin 5000IU Injection is known as an anticoagulant and is used to prevent harmful blood clots. It stops existing clots from getting any bigger and stops new ones from forming in the legs, lungs, brain, or heart. This can help prevent acute coronary syndrome, deep vein thrombosis, and pulmonary embolism.

Fragmin 5000IU Injection is injected by or under the supervision of a doctor. The dose and length of treatment are based on your medical condition, your response to the medicine, and what you are being treated for. It may also be based on your age and weight. It is important to keep using this medicine even if you feel no symptoms because it is preventing future harm. If you stop taking it, you could get a blood clot. While taking this medicine you should avoid doing things that increase your risk of bleeding or injury.

The most common side effect of this medicine is bleeding. It can also cause injection site reactions such as redness, swelling, and pain. Remember that a severe headache could be a sign of bleeding in the brain. A severe stomach ache could be a sign of bleeding in the stomach. Bleeding can be dangerous and may not be obvious. Look out for symptoms like uncontrolled bleeding gums and inform your doctor.

Before using this medicine, you should tell your doctor if you have high blood pressure, diabetes, or have had a recent stroke. You should not take this medicine if you have any current bleeding. Some medicines should not be used with Fragmin 5000IU Injection. Tell your doctor what else you are taking to make sure it is safe. If you have low body weight, you may be at increased risk of bleeding, and drinking alcohol can increase the risk of stomach bleeding.USES OF FRAGMIN SOLUTION FOR INJECTION

  • Treatment and prevention of Blood clots
BENEFITS OF FRAGMIN SOLUTION FOR INJECTIONIn Treatment and prevention of Blood clotsFragmin 5000IU Injection prevents new blood clots from forming and prevents the existing ones from getting bigger. It works by blocking a substance in the body which is involved in blood clotting. Thus it helps your blood flow smoothly throughout the body. This can help reduce damage caused by clots in your lungs (pulmonary embolism), brain (stroke), heart (heart attack), or other blood vessels (thrombosis). It can also be used to prevent clots from forming after surgery, for example, to replace a knee or hip joint. Although it does not “dissolve” blood clots, it can prevent them from getting bigger so your body can dissolve them over time. It can also make it less likely that parts of a clot will break off and travel to other parts of the body.

Fragmin 2500 Injection

₹ 516 /Piece Get Latest Price

Strength2500 IU
Pack Size0.2 ml
Pack TypeVial
Prescription/Non PrescriptionNon Prescription
Brand NameFragmin 2500IU Injection
ManufacturerPfizer Ltd
UsagesTo prevent and treat blood clots in the veins
SHIPPING CHARGES@ 35 USD (UPTO 40 BOX)

Minimum order quantity: 1 Piece

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONFragmin 2500IU Injection is known as an anticoagulant and is used to prevent harmful blood clots. It stops existing clots from getting any bigger and stops new ones from forming in the legs, lungs, brain, or heart. This can help prevent acute coronary syndrome, deep vein thrombosis, and pulmonary embolism.

Fragmin 2500IU Injection is injected by or under the supervision of a doctor. The dose and length of treatment are based on your medical condition, your response to the medicine, and what you are being treated for. It may also be based on your age and weight. It is important to keep using this medicine even if you feel no symptoms because it is preventing future harm. If you stop taking it, you could get a blood clot. While taking this medicine you should avoid doing things that increase your risk of bleeding or injury.

The most common side effect of this medicine is bleeding. It can also cause injection site reactions such as redness, swelling, and pain. Remember that a severe headache could be a sign of bleeding in the brain. A severe stomach ache could be a sign of bleeding in the stomach. Bleeding can be dangerous and may not be obvious. Look out for symptoms like uncontrolled bleeding gums and inform your doctor.

Before using this medicine, you should tell your doctor if you have high blood pressure, diabetes, or have had a recent stroke. You should not take this medicine if you have any current bleeding. Some medicines should not be used with Fragmin 2500IU Injection. Tell your doctor what else you are taking to make sure it is safe. If you have low body weight, you may be at increased risk of bleeding, and drinking alcohol can increase the risk of stomach bleeding.USES OF FRAGMIN SOLUTION FOR INJECTION

  • Treatment and prevention of Blood clots
BENEFITS OF FRAGMIN SOLUTION FOR INJECTIONIn Treatment and prevention of Blood clotsFragmin 2500IU Injection prevents new blood clots from forming and prevents the existing ones from getting bigger. It works by blocking a substance in the body which is involved in blood clotting. Thus it helps your blood flow smoothly throughout the body. This can help reduce damage caused by clots in your lungs (pulmonary embolism), brain (stroke), heart (heart attack), or other blood vessels (thrombosis). It can also be used to prevent clots from forming after surgery, for example, to replace a knee or hip joint. Although it does not “dissolve” blood clots, it can prevent them from getting bigger so your body can dissolve them over time. It can also make it less likely that parts of a clot will break off and travel to other parts of the body.

Febutop 40 Tablet

₹ 100 /Stripe Get Latest Price

Strength40mg
BrandFebutop
ManufacturerHealing Pharma India Pvt Ltd
Packaging Size10*10 Tablets
Packaging TypeBox
CompositionFebuxostat 40mg
Shelf Life24 Months
UsageGout Attack
Prescription/Non-PrescriptionNon-Prescription
Also GivesThird Party Manufacturing
shipping charges@ 35 usd (upto 40 box)

Minimum order quantity: 1 Stripe

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONFebutop 40 Tablet is a medicine used to treat and prevent gout. Gout happens when there is too much uric acid in your body and it forms into crystals that can appear around your joints leading to painful and swollen joints. This medicine helps to keep uric acid levels low.

Febutop 40 Tablet can be taken with or without food. You should keep taking it as recommended by your doctor even when you are not having a gout attack. If you stop, your symptoms may get worse because of the formation of more crystals in your joints. You can help yourself by making some changes to your diet (eg. avoiding alcohol and non-vegetarian foods) and drinking plenty of fluids.

Some of the common side effects of this medicine are headache, diarrhea, nausea, and skin rash. You may experience a temporary increase in the gout symptoms (rapid onset of severe pain, warmth, and redness in the joint) when you first start taking the medicine. However, do not stop taking the medicine. Your doctor may suggest some painkillers and additional medicines to help reduce or prevent these symptoms. Tell your doctor right away if you get any symptoms of liver disease like persistent nausea, dark urine, or yellowing of the eyes or skin.

Before taking this medicine, let your doctor know if you have any heart problems, stroke, thyroid problems, or kidney or liver problems. If you are pregnant or breastfeeding, this medicine is best avoided. Check with your doctor. You will need regular blood tests while taking this medicine to check that your liver is working properly.USES OF FEBUTOP TABLET

  • Treatment of Gout
BENEFITS OF FEBUTOP TABLETIn Treatment of GoutFebutop 40 Tablet is used to prevent and treat gout. Gout is caused by too much uric acid in your body. When the level becomes too high, crystals may form in and around certain joints and your kidneys. This can cause sudden and severe pain, redness, warmth, and swelling. This medicine works by preventing crystals from forming and reducing the levels of uric acid in your blood. This makes it less likely that you will suffer the symptoms and make them milder if you do have them. It is usually for long-term treatment and should be taken regularly until the dose is completed.

Wepox 30000 Injection

₹ 8,380 /Piece Get Latest Price

Strength3000 IU
Prescription/Non prescriptionNon prescription
BrandWepox Injection
CompositionRecombinant Human Erythropoietin Alfa (30000IU)
TreatmentTreatment of Anemia due to chronic kidney disease
Shelf life2 YEAR
Country of OriginMade in India

Minimum order quantity: 1 Piece

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONWepox Injection is a medicine that helps your bone marrow to produce more red blood cells. It is used to treat a type of anemia caused by kidney disease. It is also used to treat anemia caused by cancer chemotherapy and by taking medicines to treat HIV.

Wepox Injection is given by injection either under the skin or into a vein which will be decided by your doctor. Usually, the injections are given by a nurse or doctor. The dose depends on your body weight and the cause of your anemia. Iron supplements both before and during treatment may make this treatment more effective. Wepox Injection needs to be stored in a fridge but used at room temperature.

The most common side effects of taking this medicine include nausea, vomiting, fever, and increased blood pressure. It may also cause flu-like symptoms such as headache, tiredness, dizziness and aches and pains. These side effects are most common at the start of treatment but if they persist your doctor may be able to suggest ways of preventing or reducing them. Tell your doctor straight away if you get any serious side effects, including seizures (fits). Sometimes this medicine can cause serious blood clots that need urgent medical attention.

Before using Wepox Injection you should tell your doctor if you have uncontrolled high blood pressure, heart disease, or gout (disease of joint pain). You should also tell him/her what other medicines you are taking in case they affect this treatment. Your blood pressure should be checked often during this treatment by you or your doctor. You may also need other regular medical tests to be sure this medicine is not causing harmful effects. It is not known whether this medicine will harm an unborn baby. Tell your doctor if you are pregnant, plan to become pregnant, or are breastfeeding.USES OF WEPOX INJECTION

  • Treatment of Anemia due to chronic kidney disease
  • Treatment of Anemia due to cancer chemotherapy
BENEFITS OF WEPOX INJECTIONIn Treatment of Anemia due to chronic kidney diseaseWepox Injection is a man-made protein that helps your bone marrow to produce more red blood cells. It is used to treat anemia which is caused by kidney disease in adults and children who are on dialysis. Anemia is a condition where your body does not have enough red blood cells to carry oxygen around your body. This medicine helps reduce weakness and tiredness that you may be experiencing due to anemia. The injection is usually given by a doctor after a dialysis treatment.

Ulinafic Injection

₹ 3,865 /Piece Get Latest Price

Strength100000 I.U/Vial
Packaging TypeVial
Quantity UnitVial
BrandUlinafic Injection
ManufacturerGufic Bioscience Ltd
Shelf Life2 YEAR
Usage / ApplicationHospital
SHIPPING CHARGES@ 35 USD (UPTO 40 BOX)

Minimum order quantity: 1 Piece

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONUlinafic Injection is used in the treatment of severe sepsis and inflammation of the pancreas (acute pancreatitis). It helps to reduce the chemicals involved in the inflammation of the pancreas.

Ulinafic Injection is generally administered by a doctor or nurse. The dose you are given will depend on your condition and how you respond to the medicine. You should keep taking this medicine for as long as your doctor recommends. If you stop treatment too early, your symptoms may come back, and your condition may worsen. Let your doctor know about all other medications you are taking as some may affect, or be affected by this medicine.

The most common side effects are injection site reactions (pain, swelling, and redness) and increased liver enzymes. Most of these are temporary and usually resolve with time. Contact your doctor straight away if you are at all concerned about any of these side effects.

Ulinafic Injection should not be used for patients who are hypersensitive and in breastfeeding women. Before taking this medicine, you should tell your doctor if you are pregnant or planning pregnancy. Your doctor may advise for regular liver function while you are taking this medicine. This medicine can not be used for replacing the traditional therapeutic methods such as transfusion, oxygen therapy and antibiotics for shocks.USES OF ULINAFIC INJECTION

  • Treatment of Severe sepsis
  • Treatment of Pancreatitis
BENEFITS OF ULINAFIC INJECTIONIn Treatment of Severe sepsisSepsis is a life threatening condition that may be caused due to an infection and will cause severe inflammatory changes throughout the body. This is an emergency situation and can be fatal too. Ulinafic Injection helps to control the release of those chemicals that may be responsible for these aggressive inflammation symptoms. Ulinafic Injection is given as an injection by a doctor or nurse in a hospital set up. Follow your doctor’s instructions carefully.

60 Mg Enoxaparin Sodium Injection IP

₹ 650 /Piece Get Latest Price

Product Brochure
BrandClexane
Prescription/ Non PrescriptionPrescription
Packaging Size0.6 ml
Packaging TypeBox
Dose60 mg
Manufacture BySanofi
FormInjection

Clexane Injection is an anticoagulant used to prevent and treat harmful blood clots. It stops the existing clots from getting any bigger and restricts the formation of any new clot. It is also helpful in the prevention of blood clot in veins, a condition called deep vein thrombosis (DVT) and pulmonary embolism.

Exemptia 40 Mg Adalimumab Injection

₹ 10,500 /Box Get Latest Price

Product Brochure
BrandExemptia
Packaging Size0.8 ml
Packaging TypeBox
TreatmentRheumatoid Arthritis
FormInjection
UsageHospital
Dose40 mg
Manufacture ByZydus

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONExemptia 40mg/0.8ml Injection is a medicine used to treat a variety of conditions such as ankylosing spondylitis, rheumatoid arthritis, psoriasis, ulcerative colitis, and Crohn’s disease. It provides relief from swelling, pain, and redness associated with various disorders and improves physical function.

Exemptia 40mg/0.8ml Injection is given by a healthcare professional and should not be self-administered. You should use it regularly and at the same time each day to get the maximum benefit from it. Continue using it as recommended by your doctor and complete the dose even if you feel better.

Some of the common side effects of this medicine include headache, sinus inflammation, rash upper respiratory tract infection, and injection site reactions such as pain, redness, and swelling. Talk to your doctor if any of these side effects do not go away with time or get worse. Your doctor may help with ways to reduce or prevent these symptoms.

To make sure the medicine is safe for you, before taking it, let your doctor know if you have any problems with your heart, kidneys, or liver. You should also tell your doctor about all the other medicines you are taking. It is important for pregnant and breastfeeding women to ask the advice of their doctors before taking this medicine.USES OF EXEMPTIA INJECTION

  • Ankylosing spondylitis
  • Rheumatoid arthritis
  • Psoriasis
  • Ulcerative colitis
  • Crohn’s disease
BENEFITS OF EXEMPTIA INJECTIONIn Ankylosing spondylitisAnkylosing spondylitis is a rare type of arthritis that affects the spine or larger joints. It usually starts in your lower back and can spread up to your neck or damage joints in other parts of your body. Exemptia 40mg/0.8ml Injection helps reduce pain, stiffness and swelling in your spine and joints. It helps improve flexibility and prevents disease progression. This will help you lead a better and active life

Daflon 500mg Tablet

₹ 166 /Stripe Get Latest Price

Product Brochure
Strength500 mg
Brand NameDaflon 500 MG Tablet
ManufacturerSerdia Pharmaceuticals India Pvt Ltd
Pack Size10*10 Tablets
Pack TypeBox
Dose500 mg
Packaging Size10 tablets in 1 strip
Packaging TypeStrips
BrandDaflon 500 MG Tablet
CompositionDiosmin (450mg) + Hesperidin (50mg)
Usage/ApplicationVaricose veins
Formtablet
Shelf Life2 year
Deals inThird Party Manufacturing
shipping charges@ 35 usd (upto 40 box)
Country of OriginMade in India

Minimum order quantity: 5 Stripe

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONDaflon 500 MG Tablet is a combinational medicine used in the treatment of varicose veins. It improves blood flow in the veins and restores its function.

Daflon 500 MG Tablet can be taken with or without food in a dose and duration as advised by the doctor. You should keep taking this medicine for as long as your doctor recommends. If you stop treatment too early your symptoms may come back and your condition may worsen.

The most common side effects are itching, stomach pain, nausea and dizziness. Most of these are temporary and usually resolve with time. Contact your doctor straight away if you are at all concerned about any of these side effects. This medicine may also cause diarrhea, so it is better to take plenty of fluids while taking this medicine as it may help to prevent dehydration. Lifestyle modifications like reducing smoking, increasing exercise and a healthy diet will help you to get better results.

Pregnant or breastfeeding women should consult their doctor before taking this medicine. You should let your doctor know if you have liver or kidney heart problems. Let your doctor know about all other medications you are taking as some may affect, or be affected by this medicine.USES OF DAFLON TABLET

  • Varicose veins
BENEFITS OF DAFLON TABLETIn Varicose veinsVaricose veins are caused due to problems with blood flow from the veins of the legs to the heart causing discomfort. Daflon 500 MG Tablet helps improve blood flow, decreases leakage as well as rupture of veins, prevents clotting of blood and also acts as an antioxidant to promote healing. This ensures to relieve symptoms of varicose veins such as pain and inflammation. Eventually, it can help you carry out your daily activities easily and improves the quality of life.

Coguperin 40mg Injection

₹ 386 /Piece Get Latest Price

Product Brochure
Strength40 mg
Pack Size0.4 ml
Pack TypeVial
Brand NameCoguperin 40mg Injection
ManufacturerVenus Remedies Ltd
UsagesTreatment and prevention of Blood clots
Prescription/ Non PrescriptionNon Prescription
Also GivesPharmaceutical Third Party Manufacturing
COMPOSITIONEnoxaparin (40mg)
SHIPPING CHARGES@ 35 USD ( UPTO 40 BOX)
Country of OriginMade in India

Minimum order quantity: 2 Piece

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONCoguperin 40mg Injection is an anticoagulant used to prevent and treat harmful blood clots. It stops the existing clots from getting any bigger and restricts the formation of any new clot. It is also helpful in the prevention of blood clots in veins, a condition called deep vein thrombosis, and pulmonary embolism.

Coguperin 40mg Injection is injected under the skin by a doctor or nurse. It should not be injected into a muscle. The dose and length of treatment are based on your medical condition, your response to the medicine, and what you are being treated for. It may also be based on your age and weight. It is important to keep using this medicine even if you do not notice any symptoms because it is preventing future harm. If you stop taking it, you could get a blood clot. While taking this medicine you should avoid doing things that increase your risk of bleeding or injury.

The most common side effect of this medicine include injection site pain, bleeding, headache, increased blood platelets, breathing problems, edema, anemia, fever, diarrhea, and increased liver enzymes. A severe headache could be a sign of bleeding in the brain. A severe stomach ache could be a sign of bleeding in the stomach. Bleeding can be dangerous and may not be obvious. Look out for symptoms and tell your doctor if you are worried.

Before using this medicine, you should tell your doctor if you have high blood pressure, diabetes, or have had a recent stroke. You should not take it if you have any current bleeding. Some medicines should not be used with Coguperin 40mg Injection. Tell your doctor what else you are taking to make sure it is safe. If you have low body weight, you may be at increased risk of bleeding, and drinking alcohol can increase the risk of stomach bleeding.USES OF COGUPERIN INJECTION

  • Treatment and prevention of Blood clots
BENEFITS OF COGUPERIN INJECTIONIn Treatment and prevention of Blood clotsCoguperin 40mg Injection prevents new blood clots from forming and prevents the existing ones from getting bigger. It works by blocking a substance in the body which is involved in blood clotting. Thus it helps your blood flow smoothly throughout the body. This can help reduce damage caused by clots in your lungs (pulmonary embolism), brain (stroke), heart (heart attack), or other blood vessels (thrombosis). It can also be used to prevent clots from forming after surgery, for example, to replace a knee or hip joint. Although it does not “dissolve” blood clots, it can prevent them from getting bigger so your body can dissolve them over time. It can also make it less likely that parts of a clot will break off and travel to other parts of the body.

Encicarb 500 Mg Injection

₹ 3,568 /Vial Get Latest Price

Product Brochure
Dose/Strength500 mg/ 10 ml
Packaging TypeBottle
BrandEncicarb 500mg Injection
Usage/ApplicationHospital
Packaging Size10ml
Manufacture ByEmcure Pharmaceuticals Ltd
Strength500mg
Item NameEncicarb 500mg Injection
Treatment ForIron deficiency anemia

Minimum order quantity: 1 Vial

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONEncicarb 500mg Injection is an iron replacement product. It is used to treat a type of anemia in which the number of red blood cells is less due to a low level of iron in your body (iron-deficiency anemia). Iron is needed to produce the red blood cells that carry oxygen around your body.

Encicarb 500mg Injection is generally given by a doctor or nurse. You should not self-administer this medicine at home. You will be watched carefully to make sure you do not have an allergic reaction. Your doctor will decide how many doses you need depending on the cause of your anemia. It is advisable to eat iron-rich foods like meat, eggs, raisins, broccoli and lentils along with taking Encicarb 500mg Injection.

The most common side effects include vomiting, nausea, constipation, and dark-colored stools. Most of these usually go away within a short time. If you are bothered by them or they go on for longer, talk to your doctor or nurse.

You should not have this medicine if your anemia is not caused by a lack of iron. Before taking it, tell your doctor if you have rheumatoid arthritis, asthma or other allergies, high blood pressure, or liver problems. This may affect your treatment. It is not known whether this medicine is safe for use if you are pregnant or breastfeeding so please take advice from your doctor. You will have tests to check your blood cells and iron levels, monitor your progress, and check for side effects. It may be advisable to limit alcohol during treatment.USES OF ENCICARB INJECTION

  • Iron deficiency anemia
BENEFITS OF ENCICARB INJECTIONIn Iron deficiency anemiaAnemia is a condition where your body does not have enough red blood cells to carry oxygen around your body. If you do not have enough iron from the foods you eat (because of poor nutrition or poor absorption of the mineral), your body will produce fewer red blood cells and can cause anemia. Encicarb 500mg Injection is an iron replacement product. It can boost your levels of red blood cells and reduce the symptoms of anemia such as tiredness and weakness. This medicine is given as an injection by a doctor or nurse. You should not have this medicine if your anemia is not caused by a lack of iron.

Encicarb 1k Injection

₹ 5,985 /Vial Get Latest Price

Product Brochure
Packaging TypeBottle
BrandEncicarb 1K Injection
Usage/ApplicationHospital
Manufactured ByEmcure Pharmaceuticals Ltd
Packaging Size20ML
Manufacture ByEmcure Pharmaceuticals Ltd
Shelf Life2 YEAR
Strength1000MG
Prescription/Non prescriptionNon prescription
Item NameEncicarb 1K Injection
Also givesPharmaceutical Third Party Manufacturing
Treatment ForTreatment of Iron deficiency anemia
COMPOSITIONFerric Carboxymaltose (1000mg)
Country of OriginMade in India

Minimum order quantity: 1 Vial

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONEncicarb 1K Injection is an iron replacement medicine. It is used to treat a type of anemia where you have fewer amount of red blood cells due to insufficient iron in your body (iron-deficiency anemia). Iron is needed to produce the red blood cells that carry oxygen around your body.

Encicarb 1K Injection is given by injection or infusion (saline drip) into a vein by your doctor or nurse. You will be watched carefully to make sure you do not have an allergic reaction. It is usually given in two doses, seven days apart. Your doctor will decide how much and how often you may need injections to improve your anemia. Eating a well-balanced diet that has enough iron, vitamins, and minerals can help to replenish your iron reserves. Good sources of iron include meat, eggs, raisins, broccoli, and lentils. 

The most common side effects include vomiting, headache, dizziness, high blood pressure, and pain or irritation at the site of injection. Most of these usually go away within a short time of the injection. If you are bothered by them or they go on for longer, talk to your doctor or nurse. You should not have this medicine if your anemia is not caused by a lack of iron.

Before taking it, tell your doctor if you have rheumatoid arthritis, asthma or other allergies, high blood pressure, or liver problems. This may affect your treatment. It is not known whether this medicine is safe for use if you are pregnant or breastfeeding so please take advice from your doctor. You will have tests to check your blood cells and iron levels, monitor your progress, and check for side effects. It may be advisable to limit alcohol during treatment.USES OF ENCICARB INJECTION

  • Treatment of Iron deficiency anemia
BENEFITS OF ENCICARB INJECTIONIn Treatment of Iron deficiency anemiaAnaemia is a condition where your body does not have enough red blood cells to carry oxygen around your body. If you do not have enough iron from the foods you eat (because of poor nutrition or poor absorption of the mineral), your body will produce fewer red blood cells and can cause anaemia. Encicarb 1K Injection is an iron replacement product. It can boost your levels of red blood cells and reduce the symptoms of anaemia such as tiredness and weakness. This medicine is given as an injection by a doctor or nurse, usually in two doses 7 days apart. Make sure you attend all appointments. You should not have this medicine if your anaemia is not caused by a lack of iron.

Grastim 300 Mcg Injection

₹ 1,066 /Piece Get Latest Price

Product Brochure
Dose/Strength300 mcg
Packaging TypeVial
Usage/ApplicationHospital
Packaging Size1.0 ml in 1 prefilled syringe
BrandDr Reddys
Manufactured ByDr Reddy's Laboratories Ltd
Shelf llife2 year
compositionFilgrastim (300mcg)
shipping charges@ 35 usd (upto 40 box)

Minimum order quantity: 1 Piece

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONGrastim Injection is used to prevent infections after chemotherapy. It is a growth factor that stimulates the bone marrow to produce white blood cells. These cells protect the body against infections.

Grastim Injection is given as an injection by a qualified medical professional. You should continue to take as long as your doctor advises for it. The duration of treatment varies according to your need and response to treatment. You might be asked to get regular tests done to check the number of blood cells in your blood and your bone density level while you are taking this medicine.

The most common side effects of this medicine include bone pain, weakness, headache, and rash. Other than this, pain or redness at the site of injection is common. But, inform your doctor if you notice a lump, swelling, or bruising that does not go away. It might not prevent you from all kinds of infection, hence inform your doctor if you notice fever, chills, rash, sore throat, and swelling around the face or neck.

Many other medicines can affect, or be affected by, this medicine so let your healthcare team know all medications you are using. This medicine is not recommended during pregnancy or while breastfeeding. The use of effective contraception by both males and females during treatment is important to avoid pregnancy.USES OF GRASTIM INJECTION

  • Prevention of Infections after chemotherapy
BENEFITS OF GRASTIM INJECTIONIn Prevention of Infections after chemotherapyGrastim Injection increases the production of white blood cells by stimulating the immune system in our body. White blood cells are those cells that help us to fight infections. This medicine is really effective and must be used under medical supervision. Avoid being in crowds and wash your hands often to prevent any infections. Have plenty of fluids, unless otherwise advised by the doctor not to.

Prostacel 500mcg Injection

₹ 5,650 /Vial Get Latest Price

Product Brochure
Strength500 mcg
BrandProstacel 500mcg
FormInjection
Pack SizeVIAL
Packaging TypeBottle
CompositionAlprostadil (500mcg)
ManufacturerCelon Laboratories Ltd
Dosage500mcg
Shelf life24 MONTHS
Country of OriginMade in India

Minimum order quantity: 1 Vial

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONProstacel 500mcg Injection is used to treat patent ductus arteriosus (PDA), a heart defect that occurs in newborns. It improves blood circulation in such babies and helps treat this defect.

Prostacel 500mcg Injection is given as an injection by a doctor or nurse and should not be used without medical supervision. The most common side effects of this medicine are interrupted breathing (apnea) and a high temperature for a short time period (transient pyrexia/fever). If your baby has these or any other side effects, let your doctor know.

All babies can have Prostacel 500mcg Injection if they need it. The doctor will carry out tests before deciding whether to give this medicine to your baby. However, if your baby develops any signs of allergy to this medicine, such as wheezing, breathlessness, swelling of the face, hands, itchy rash, or redness of the skin, it is advised to not use this medicine. Consult your doctor if you have any doubts.USES OF PROSTACEL INJECTION

  • Treatment of Patent ductus arteriosus (PDA)
BENEFITS OF PROSTACEL INJECTIONIn Treatment of Patent ductus arteriosus (PDA)Patent ductus arteriosus (PDA) is a persistent opening between the two major blood vessels leading from the heart. Usually this opening closes shortly after birth, but it can remain open and lead to this heart defect in babies. Prostacel 500mcg Injection improves blood flow in such babies who have PDA. It is given as an injection by a doctor or nurse in a hospital setup. Follow your doctor’s instructions carefully to get the most benefit.

75 IU Menotropins for Injection IP

₹ 900 /Piece Get Latest Price

Strength75iu
Packaging Size5 Units
Packaging TypeBox
Drug Strength75 iu
Prescription/Non prescriptionPrescription
Dose75000 IU
Product TypeFinished Product
Usage/ApplicationHospital
FormInjection
BrandMenogon
SHIPPING CHARGES@ 35 USD (UPTO 40 BOX)
Country of OriginMade in India

Minimum order quantity: 1 Piece

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONMenogon Injection is used in the treatment of infertility in women. It is also helpful in the treatment of male hypogonadism (delayed puberty, and low sperm count) and male infertility. It works by releasing the eggs from the ovary in women and by increasing the testosterone level in men.

Menogon Injection is given as an injection under the supervision of a doctor. Your doctor will decide the right time to take the injection, so always follow your doctor's advice. The dose and how often you take it depends on what you are taking it for. You might be prescribed with certain other medicine as a part of your treatment. You should take this medicine for as long as it is prescribed for you.

The most common side effects of this medicine include headache, injection site pain, injection site allergic reaction, abdominal swelling, or pain. If these bother you or appear serious, let your doctor know. There may be ways of reducing or preventing them. Male might notice acne, or sweating and deepening of the voice. 

Before taking this medicine, tell your doctor if you have ever had heart disease, or had an ovarian cyst, or had thyroid gland disorder. Your doctor should also know about all other medicines you are taking as many of these may make this medicine less effective or change the way it works. Tell your doctor if you are pregnant or breastfeeding. You should avoid alcohol or have to follow doctor advice related to diet while taking this medicine.USES OF MENOGON INJECTION

  • Female infertility
  • Male hypogonadism
  • Male infertility
BENEFITS OF MENOGON INJECTIONIn Female infertilityMenogon Injection helps in normal development of an egg in a woman's ovary (female reproductive organ), and stimulates the release of a healthy, matured egg. This helps to treat infertility in women and increases the chance of a successful pregnancy. It is given as an injection by a doctor or nurse and should not be self-administered. You should use the medicine as prescribed for it to be effective.

2 mg Bortezomib For Injection IP

₹ 13,000 /Pack Get Latest Price

BrandMyezom
Packaging TypeBox
Dose2 mg
Manufactured ByDr Reddy's Laboratories Ltd
Usage/ApplicationHospital
Prescription/Non prescriptionPrescription
Shelf life6 month
FormInjection
TreatmentAnti Cancer
Manufacture ByDr Reddys
SHIPPING CHARGES@ 35 USD (UPTO 40 BOX)

Minimum order quantity: 1 Pack

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONMyezom 2mg Injection is used in the treatment of multiple myeloma and mantle-cell lymphoma. It shows its working by stopping or slowing down the growth of cancer cells.

Myezom 2mg Injection is given as an injection by a qualified medical professional. Your doctor will decide what dose is necessary and how often you need to take it. This will depend on what you are being treated for and may change from time to time. You should take it exactly as your doctor has advised. Taking it in the wrong way or taking too much can cause very serious side effects. It may take several weeks or months for you to see or feel the benefits but do not stop taking it unless your doctor tells you to.

Fatigue, nausea, vomiting, and loss of appetite are some common side effects of this medicine. You may be advised to drink plenty of fluids every day during the treatment. You should not drive or operate machinery as medicine may cause tiredness and dizziness. This medicine may reduce the number of blood cells (decrease red blood and white blood cells) in your blood, thereby, increasing the susceptibility to infections. Regular blood tests are required to check your blood cells along with heart, liver, and blood uric acid levels.

Before taking Myezom 2mg Injection, consult with your doctor if you have any liver, kidney, heart disease or bleeding problem.  It is important to consult a doctor if you develop symptoms like memory loss or trouble in thinking. Many other medicines can affect, or be affected by, this medicine so let your healthcare team know all medications you are using. This medicine is not recommended during pregnancy or while breastfeeding. The use of effective contraception by both males and females during treatment is important to avoid pregnancy.USES OF MYEZOM INJECTION

  • Multiple myeloma
  • Mantle-cell lymphoma
BENEFITS OF MYEZOM INJECTIONIn Multiple myelomaIf you have multiple myeloma, your body is destroying bone faster than it is being replaced. This makes bones weak and painful and more likely to break. Myezom 2mg Injection may be prescribed along with other cancer treatments such as chemotherapy. It is an important part of your treatment and increases the survival rate of people with multiple myeloma. This medicine will kill the cancerous cells and prevent their further growth as well as spread to other parts of the body. Follow your doctor’s instructions carefully to get the most benefit. Supplements of calcium and Vitamin D3 are also effective and may be prescribed if you do not have high blood calcium levels.Show More

Leuprolide Acetate For Injection

₹ 3,500 /Pack Get Latest Price

BrandLupride Depot
Prescription/Non prescriptionPrescription
FormInjection
Dose3.75 mg
UsageHospital
Packaging TypeBox

Heart failure, ECG changes, high blood pressure, murmur, inflammation of blood vessels, fluid accumulation and swelling. 

  • Gastrointestinal: Loss of appetite, constipation, nausea and vomiting. 
  • Genitourinary: Decreased testicular size, breast enlargement in male, breast tenderness or pain, hot flashes, impotence urine frequency/urgency, blood in urine and urinary tract infection. 
  • Blood: Anemia. 
  • Musculoskeletal: Bone/muscle pain. 
  • Central Nervous System : Dizziness, lightheadedness, general pain, headache, convulsions and sleep disorders. 
  • Respiratory: Difficulty in breathing and nasal congestion. 
  • Skin: Skin inflammation. 
  • Miscellaneous: Weakness.

2 Mg Bortezomib For Injection Ip

₹ 4,800 /Vial Get Latest Price

BrandBortenat
Packaging1 Injection in 1 vial
Dose2 mg
UsageHospital
FormInjection
Packaging TypeBox
Manufacture ByNatco

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONBortenat 2mg Injection is used in the treatment of multiple myeloma and mantle-cell lymphoma. It shows its working by stopping or slowing down the growth of cancer cells.

Bortenat 2mg Injection is given as an injection by a qualified medical professional. Your doctor will decide what dose is necessary and how often you need to take it. This will depend on what you are being treated for and may change from time to time. You should take it exactly as your doctor has advised. Taking it in the wrong way or taking too much can cause very serious side effects. It may take several weeks or months for you to see or feel the benefits but do not stop taking it unless your doctor tells you to.

Fatigue, nausea, vomiting, and loss of appetite are some common side effects of this medicine. You may be advised to drink plenty of fluids every day during the treatment. You should not drive or operate machinery as medicine may cause tiredness and dizziness. This medicine may reduce the number of blood cells (decrease red blood and white blood cells) in your blood, thereby, increasing the susceptibility to infections. Regular blood tests are required to check your blood cells along with heart, liver, and blood uric acid levels.

Before taking Bortenat 2mg Injection, consult with your doctor if you have any liver, kidney, heart disease or bleeding problem.  It is important to consult a doctor if you develop symptoms like memory loss or trouble in thinking. Many other medicines can affect, or be affected by, this medicine so let your healthcare team know all medications you are using. This medicine is not recommended during pregnancy or while breastfeeding. The use of effective contraception by both males and females during treatment is important to avoid pregnancy.USES OF BORTENAT INJECTION

  • Multiple myeloma
  • Mantle-cell lymphoma

Aravon Edaravone Injection

₹ 400 /Piece Get Latest Price

BrandAravon
Dose1.5 mg
Usage/ApplicationHospital
Packaging TypeBox
Packaging Size20 ml
FormInjection
Manufacture ByARD

How Aravon Injection worksEdaravone is belongs to class of medications called brain-protective agents. It prevents the damage of brain cells due to free radicals during reduced/ loss of blood supply.

Uses of Aravon Injection Aravon Injection is used in the treatment of Alzheimer''''s disease, stroke, dementia in Parkinson''''s disease, age related memory loss and head injury.

In Depth Information on Aravon InjectionExpert advice for Aravon Injection Edavarone is not recommended for use in children.Caution should be taken while administering edavarone to the elderly, patients with infections or severe disturbance of consciousness or respiration.Tell your doctor if you are suffering from renal, liver or cardiac disease.Tell your doctor if you are or planning to become pregnant or are breastfeeding.Do not take if allergic to edaravone or any of its ingredients.Do not take if suffering from severe kidney dysfunction.

Edastar Edaravone Injection

₹ 834 /Vial Get Latest Price

Strength1.5 mg
Packaging Size20 ml in 1 vial
Prescription/Non prescriptionNon prescription
Also givesThird Party Manufacturing
Manufactured ByLupin Ltd
compositionEdaravone (1.5mg)
shipping charges@ 35 usd (upto 40 box)
brandEdastar Injection
Country of OriginMade in India

Minimum order quantity: 1 Vial

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONEdastar Injection is used in the treatment of amyotrophic lateral sclerosis (a nervous system disease that weakens the muscles and impairs physical functions). It is an antioxidant that slows down nerve damage and prevents further progression of the disease.

Edastar Injection is administered as an injection under the supervision of a healthcare professional and should not be self-administered. It is given in cases where oral administration is not possible. Take this medicine in the dose and duration as advised by your doctor and if you have missed a dose, take it as soon as you remember.

The most common side effects of this medicine are headache, bruising, and walking difficulties (gait disturbance).  You may also notice some injection site reactions such as pain, redness, or swelling. However, these are temporary and usually resolve on their own. Please consult your doctor if these do not subside or bother you. You should inform the doctor if you develop any allergic reactions like itching, swelling of the lips, tongue, or face, after taking the medication as these require immediate medical attention.USES OF EDASTAR INJECTION

  • Amyotrophic lateral sclerosis (ALS)
BENEFITS OF EDASTAR INJECTIONIn Amyotrophic lateral sclerosis (ALS)Amyotrophic lateral sclerosis (ALS) is a disease of the nerves that restricts muscle movements and hence affects the physical functions of the affected person. Edastar Injection improves nerve activity and muscle strength. This helps the person to carry out the daily activities like walking, talking, chewing, etc, more conveniently. Hence, the person becomes more confident.

Lmwx 60 Mg Injection

₹ 705 /Piece Get Latest Price

Pack Size0.6 ml
Pack TypeVial
Brand NameLmwx 60 Injection
ManufacturerAbbott
UsagesTreatment and prevention of Blood clots
Prescription/ Non PrescriptionNon Prescription
Also GivesPharmaceutical Third Party Manufacturing
SHIPPING CHARGES@ 35 USD (UPTO 40 BOX)
Country of OriginMade in India

Minimum order quantity: 1 Piece

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONLmwx 60 Injection is an anticoagulant used to prevent and treat harmful blood clots. It stops the existing clots from getting any bigger and restricts the formation of any new clot. It is also helpful in the prevention of blood clots in veins, a condition called deep vein thrombosis, and pulmonary embolism.

Lmwx 60 Injection is injected under the skin by a doctor or nurse. It should not be injected into a muscle. The dose and length of treatment are based on your medical condition, your response to the medicine, and what you are being treated for. It may also be based on your age and weight. It is important to keep using this medicine even if you do not notice any symptoms because it is preventing future harm. If you stop taking it, you could get a blood clot. While taking this medicine you should avoid doing things that increase your risk of bleeding or injury.

The most common side effect of this medicine include injection site pain, bleeding, headache, increased blood platelets, breathing problems, edema, anemia, fever, diarrhea, and increased liver enzymes. A severe headache could be a sign of bleeding in the brain. A severe stomach ache could be a sign of bleeding in the stomach. Bleeding can be dangerous and may not be obvious. Look out for symptoms and tell your doctor if you are worried.

Before using this medicine, you should tell your doctor if you have high blood pressure, diabetes, or have had a recent stroke. You should not take it if you have any current bleeding. Some medicines should not be used with Lmwx 60 Injection. Tell your doctor what else you are taking to make sure it is safe. If you have low body weight, you may be at increased risk of bleeding, and drinking alcohol can increase the risk of stomach bleeding.USES OF LMWX INJECTION

  • Treatment and prevention of Blood clots
BENEFITS OF LMWX INJECTIONIn Treatment and prevention of Blood clotsLmwx 60 Injection prevents new blood clots from forming and prevents the existing ones from getting bigger. It works by blocking a substance in the body which is involved in blood clotting. Thus it helps your blood flow smoothly throughout the body. This can help reduce damage caused by clots in your lungs (pulmonary embolism), brain (stroke), heart (heart attack), or other blood vessels (thrombosis). It can also be used to prevent clots from forming after surgery, for example, to replace a knee or hip joint. Although it does not “dissolve” blood clots, it can prevent them from getting bigger so your body can dissolve them over time. It can also make it less likely that parts of a clot will break off and travel to other parts of the body.

Maball 100 Mg Injection

₹ 6,108 /Vial Get Latest Price

Stregnth100 mg
Packaging TypeVial
Packaging Size10 ml
BrandMaball 100mg Injection
ManufacturerHetero Drugs Ltd
Also givesPharma Third party manufacturing
COMPOSITIONRituximab (100mg)
SHIPPING CHARGES@ 35 USD (UPTO 40 BOX)
Country of OriginMade in India

Minimum order quantity: 1 Vial

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONMaball 100mg Injection is used in the treatment of non-Hodgkin lymphoma (NHL), rheumatoid arthritis, blood cancer (chronic lymphocytic leukemia), granulomatosis with polyangiitis and microscopic polyangiitis.

Maball 100mg Injection is given as an injection under the supervision of doctor. You must take it in a dose as advised by the doctor. Your doctor will decide what dose is necessary and how often you need to take it. This will depend on what you are being treated for and may change from time to time. You should take it exactly as your doctor has advised. Taking it in the wrong way or taking too much can cause very serious side effects. It may take several weeks or months for you to see or feel the benefits but do not stop taking it unless your doctor tells you to.

The most common side effects of this medicine include headache, weakness, edema, infection, and hair loss. This medicine may reduce the number of blood cells (decrease red blood and white blood cells) in your blood, thereby, increasing the susceptibility to infections. Regular blood tests are required to check your blood cells along with hepatitis B.

Before taking it, tell your doctor if you have heart disease, liver, or planning surgery or vaccination or are taking any medicines to treat infections. Many other medicines can affect, or be affected by, this medicine so let your doctor know all medications you are using. This medicine is not recommended during pregnancy or while breastfeeding. The use of effective contraception by both males and females during treatment is important to avoid pregnancy.USES OF MABALL INJECTION

  • Non-Hodgkin lymphoma (NHL)
  • Rheumatoid arthritis
  • Blood cancer (Chronic lymphocytic leukemia)
  • Granulomatosis with polyangiitis
  • Microscopic polyangiitis
BENEFITS OF MABALL INJECTIONIn Non-Hodgkin lymphoma (NHL)Non-Hodgkin's lymphoma is a cancer of the white blood cells in our body, also called mantle-cell lymphoma. White blood cells are those cells that help us to fight infections. Maball 100mg Injection lowers immune response and helps to reduce pain and inflammation. It also kills the cancer cells and helps prevent their further growth. Avoid being in crowds and wash your hands often to prevent any infections. Have plenty of fluids, unless otherwise advised by the doctor not to.

Edanox 1.5mg Injection

₹ 478 /Vial Get Latest Price

Strength1.5 mg
Packaging Size20 ml in 1 vial
Prescription/Non prescriptionNon prescription
Also givesThird Party Manufacturing
Manufactured ByNeon Laboratories Ltd
brandEdanox 1.5mg Injection
compositionEdaravone (1.5mg)
shipping charges@ 35 usd (upto 40 box)
Country of OriginMade in India

Minimum order quantity: 1 Vial

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONEdanox 1.5mg Injection is used in the treatment of amyotrophic lateral sclerosis (a nervous system disease that weakens the muscles and impairs physical functions). It is an antioxidant that slows down nerve damage and prevents further progression of the disease.

Edanox 1.5mg Injection is administered as an injection under the supervision of a healthcare professional and should not be self-administered. It is given in cases where oral administration is not possible. Take this medicine in the dose and duration as advised by your doctor and if you have missed a dose, take it as soon as you remember.

The most common side effects of this medicine are headache, bruising, and walking difficulties (gait disturbance).  You may also notice some injection site reactions such as pain, redness, or swelling. However, these are temporary and usually resolve on their own. Please consult your doctor if these do not subside or bother you. You should inform the doctor if you develop any allergic reactions like itching, swelling of the lips, tongue, or face, after taking the medication as these require immediate medical attention.USES OF EDANOX INJECTION

  • Amyotrophic lateral sclerosis (ALS)
BENEFITS OF EDANOX INJECTIONIn Amyotrophic lateral sclerosis (ALS)Amyotrophic lateral sclerosis (ALS) is a disease of the nerves that restricts muscle movements and hence affects the physical functions of the affected person. Edanox 1.5mg Injection improves nerve activity and muscle strength. This helps the person to carry out the daily activities like walking, talking, chewing, etc, more conveniently. Hence, the person becomes more confident.

Parihep 60mg Injection

₹ 638 /Piece Get Latest Price

Strength60 mg
Pack TypeVial
Brand NameParihep 60mg Injection
ManufacturerAbbott
UsagesTreatment and prevention of Blood clots
Prescription/ Non PrescriptionNon Prescription
Also GivesPharmaceutical Third Party Manufacturing
SHIPPING CHARGES@ 35 USD (UPTO 40 BOX)
COMPOSITIONEnoxaparin (60mg)
Country of OriginMade in India

Minimum order quantity: 1 Piece

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONParihep 60mg Injection is an anticoagulant used to prevent and treat harmful blood clots. It stops the existing clots from getting any bigger and restricts the formation of any new clot. It is also helpful in the prevention of blood clots in veins, a condition called deep vein thrombosis, and pulmonary embolism.

Parihep 60mg Injection is injected under the skin by a doctor or nurse. It should not be injected into a muscle. The dose and length of treatment are based on your medical condition, your response to the medicine, and what you are being treated for. It may also be based on your age and weight. It is important to keep using this medicine even if you do not notice any symptoms because it is preventing future harm. If you stop taking it, you could get a blood clot. While taking this medicine you should avoid doing things that increase your risk of bleeding or injury.

The most common side effect of this medicine include injection site pain, bleeding, headache, increased blood platelets, breathing problems, edema, anemia, fever, diarrhea, and increased liver enzymes. A severe headache could be a sign of bleeding in the brain. A severe stomach ache could be a sign of bleeding in the stomach. Bleeding can be dangerous and may not be obvious. Look out for symptoms and tell your doctor if you are worried.

Before using this medicine, you should tell your doctor if you have high blood pressure, diabetes, or have had a recent stroke. You should not take it if you have any current bleeding. Some medicines should not be used with Parihep 60mg Injection. Tell your doctor what else you are taking to make sure it is safe. If you have low body weight, you may be at increased risk of bleeding, and drinking alcohol can increase the risk of stomach bleeding.USES OF PARIHEP INJECTION

  • Treatment and prevention of Blood clots
BENEFITS OF PARIHEP INJECTIONIn Treatment and prevention of Blood clotsParihep 60mg Injection prevents new blood clots from forming and prevents the existing ones from getting bigger. It works by blocking a substance in the body which is involved in blood clotting. Thus it helps your blood flow smoothly throughout the body. This can help reduce damage caused by clots in your lungs (pulmonary embolism), brain (stroke), heart (heart attack), or other blood vessels (thrombosis). It can also be used to prevent clots from forming after surgery, for example, to replace a knee or hip joint. Although it does not “dissolve” blood clots, it can prevent them from getting bigger so your body can dissolve them over time. It can also make it less likely that parts of a clot will break off and travel to other parts of the body.

Lmwx 40MG Enoxaparin Injection

₹ 470 /Piece Get Latest Price

Strength40 mg
Pack Size0.4 ml
Pack TypeVial
Brand NameLmwx 40 Injection
ManufacturerAbbott
UsagesTreatment and prevention of Blood clots
Prescription/ Non PrescriptionNon Prescription
Also GivesPharmaceutical Third Party Manufacturing
SHIPPING CHARGES@ 35 USD (UPTO 40 BOX)
Country of OriginMade in India

Minimum order quantity: 1 Piece

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONLmwx 40 Injection is an anticoagulant used to prevent and treat harmful blood clots. It stops the existing clots from getting any bigger and restricts the formation of any new clot. It is also helpful in the prevention of blood clots in veins, a condition called deep vein thrombosis, and pulmonary embolism.

Lmwx 40 Injection is injected under the skin by a doctor or nurse. It should not be injected into a muscle. The dose and length of treatment are based on your medical condition, your response to the medicine, and what you are being treated for. It may also be based on your age and weight. It is important to keep using this medicine even if you do not notice any symptoms because it is preventing future harm. If you stop taking it, you could get a blood clot. While taking this medicine you should avoid doing things that increase your risk of bleeding or injury.

The most common side effect of this medicine include injection site pain, bleeding, headache, increased blood platelets, breathing problems, edema, anemia, fever, diarrhea, and increased liver enzymes. A severe headache could be a sign of bleeding in the brain. A severe stomach ache could be a sign of bleeding in the stomach. Bleeding can be dangerous and may not be obvious. Look out for symptoms and tell your doctor if you are worried.

Before using this medicine, you should tell your doctor if you have high blood pressure, diabetes, or have had a recent stroke. You should not take it if you have any current bleeding. Some medicines should not be used with Lmwx 40 Injection. Tell your doctor what else you are taking to make sure it is safe. If you have low body weight, you may be at increased risk of bleeding, and drinking alcohol can increase the risk of stomach bleeding.USES OF LMWX INJECTION

  • Treatment and prevention of Blood clots
BENEFITS OF LMWX INJECTIONIn Treatment and prevention of Blood clotsLmwx 40 Injection prevents new blood clots from forming and prevents the existing ones from getting bigger. It works by blocking a substance in the body which is involved in blood clotting. Thus it helps your blood flow smoothly throughout the body. This can help reduce damage caused by clots in your lungs (pulmonary embolism), brain (stroke), heart (heart attack), or other blood vessels (thrombosis). It can also be used to prevent clots from forming after surgery, for example, to replace a knee or hip joint. Although it does not “dissolve” blood clots, it can prevent them from getting bigger so your body can dissolve them over time. It can also make it less likely that parts of a clot will break off and travel to other parts of the body.

Wepox 10000 Iu Injection

₹ 1,966 /Piece Get Latest Price

Product Brochure
Strength1000 IU
PAKING1.0 ml in 1 prefilled syringe
BRANDWepox 10000IU Injection
COMPOSITIONRecombinant Human Erythropoietin Alfa (10000IU)
MANUFACTUREDWockhardt Ltd
Country of OriginMade in India

Minimum order quantity: 1 Piece

PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONWepox 10000IU Injection is a medicine that helps your bone marrow to produce more red blood cells. It is used to treat a type of anemia caused by kidney disease. It is also used to treat anemia caused by cancer chemotherapy and by taking medicines to treat HIV.

Wepox 10000IU Injection is given by injection either under the skin or into a vein which will be decided by your doctor. Usually, the injections are given by a nurse or doctor. The dose depends on your body weight and the cause of your anemia. Iron supplements both before and during treatment may make this treatment more effective. Wepox 10000IU Injection needs to be stored in a fridge but used at room temperature.

The most common side effects of taking this medicine include nausea, vomiting, fever, and increased blood pressure. It may also cause flu-like symptoms such as headache, tiredness, dizziness and aches and pains. These side effects are most common at the start of treatment but if they persist your doctor may be able to suggest ways of preventing or reducing them. Tell your doctor straight away if you get any serious side effects, including seizures (fits). Sometimes this medicine can cause serious blood clots that need urgent medical attention.

Before using Wepox 10000IU Injection you should tell your doctor if you have uncontrolled high blood pressure, heart disease, or gout (disease of joint pain). You should also tell him/her what other medicines you are taking in case they affect this treatment. Your blood pressure should be checked often during this treatment by you or your doctor. You may also need other regular medical tests to be sure this medicine is not causing harmful effects. It is not known whether this medicine will harm an unborn baby. Tell your doctor if you are pregnant, plan to become pregnant, or are breastfeeding.USES OF WEPOX INJECTION

  • Treatment of Anemia due to chronic kidney disease
  • Treatment of Anemia due to cancer chemotherapy
BENEFITS OF WEPOX INJECTIONIn Treatment of Anemia due to chronic kidney diseaseWepox 10000IU Injection is a man-made protein that helps your bone marrow to produce more red blood cells. It is used to treat anemia which is caused by kidney disease in adults and children who are on dialysis. Anemia is a condition where your body does not have enough red blood cells to carry oxygen around your body. This medicine helps reduce weakness and tiredness that you may be experiencing due to anemia. The injection is usually given by a doctor after a dialysis treatment.

X

Contact Us

Dipmala Sharma (DIRECTOR)
Ard Pharma
Shop No. 4, 5, House No. 27, Batra Complex, Tilak Road, Mahal
Nagpur - 440032, Maharashtra, India

Get Directions
Send Email
Share:
Thank youYour Enquiry has been sent successfully.